
City of Santa Rosa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-0071 Name: CONTRACT EXT - SIXTH AMENDMENT TO
F001077

Status:Type: CC- Consent - Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:1/23/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:2/13/2018 2/13/2018

Title: RESOLUTION - CONTRACT EXTENSION - SIXTH AMENDMENT TO F001077 APPLIED PEST
MANAGEMENT, INC.

RECOMMENDATION: It is recommended by the Finance Department that the Council, by resolution,
approve a Sixth Amendment to Agreement F001077 for a one year contract extension for pest
management services with Applied Pest Management Inc., Vallejo, CA to add services and increase
compensation by $34,940.00, for a total amount not to exceed $121,035.00.

Sponsors: Finance

Indexes: Not a Project

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Resolution, 3. Exhibit A, 4. Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council2/13/2018 1 Pass

City of Santa Rosa Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

