
CONTRACT EXTENSION- SIXTH 
AMENDMENT – APPLIED PEST 

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

City Council Meeting
February 13, 2018

Alan Alton
Acting Chief Financial Officer, Finance

1



CURRENT

• Applied Pest Management provides pest 
management services to various 
locations throughout the City. 

• Pest management services provide City 
staff with pest free working environments 

• Additional sites to be serviced include 
the City Hall Campus.

• Additional services provided include the 
humane removal and relocation of 
Honeybees.

2



PROPOSED
• Extending term of contract for one 

additional year of services under this 
Agreement. 

• Updating Exhibit A-1 and B-1 to the 
amendment to account for additional 
scope of work and sites to be serviced. 

• During the term of the agreement, the 
vendor has provided satisfactory pest 
management services at sites throughout 
the City

3



BENEFIT

• Increase to available funds to provide 
continued pest management services 
City-wide. 

• Provide additional services and increase 
frequencies to locations not previously 
identified in the contract.

4



RECOMMENDATION
• It is recommended by the Finance 

Department, that the Council, by 
resolution, approve a Sixth Amendment to 
Agreement F001077 Applied Pest 
Management, Inc., to add an additional 
year of site services and increase 
compensation amount by $34,940.00  in 
the total amount not to exceed 
$121,035.00.

5



Questions?

6


	CONTRACT EXTENSION- SIXTH AMENDMENT – APPLIED PEST MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
	Slide Number 2
	PROPOSED
	BENEFIT
	RECOMMENDATION
	Questions?�

